
 

 

CC01 – Unit 3 Schedule 

August-September 2024 

Unit 3 

Session 01 Thursday, 1st August 17:30 – 20:30 Online 

Session 02 Monday, 5th August 17:30 – 20:30 Online 

Session 03 Thursday, 8th August 17:30 – 20:30 F2F 

Santa Maria Break (preparation for the Assessed Coaching Session) 

Session 04 Monday, 26th August 17:30 – 20:30 Online 

Session 05 Thursday, 29th August 17:30 – 20:30 F2F 

Session 06 Monday, 2nd September 17:30 – 20:30 Online 

Session 07 Thursday, 5th September 17:30 – 20:30 F2F 

Session 08 Monday, 9th September 17:30 – 20:30 TBC 

Session 09 Thursday, 12th September 17:30 – 20:30 TBC 

Session 10 Monday, 16th September 17:30 – 20:30 TBC 

Session 11 Thursday, 19th September 17:30 – 20:30 TBC 

 

ATHE Level 6 

Certificate in Coaching 


